
WEEK3F
24-Apr-24

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT
WHITE 368 380 340 193 355 402 388 135 472 3033

MEN'S HANDICAP 7 5 15 9 13 1 11 17 3 15
PAR 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35

GERARD MACK 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAY BURNHAM 4 5 4 6 6 6 4 5 6 46 2
NET 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 39 1
AGS 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 45
CHRIS DEBUSSY 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 44 1
NET 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 36 1
AGS 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 44
FRANCOIS LOUBSER 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK DAHLHAUSER 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 46
NET 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 38
AGS 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 46
JOHN KLADOURIS 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DICK HARDEN 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 41 4
NET 4 4 5 2 4 5 5 4 3 36
AGS 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 41
SEAN HAYWOOD 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACK SARGENT 6 5 5 3 6 6 11 5 7 54
NET 4 3 4 1 5 4 10 4 5 40 1
AGS 6 5 5 3 6 6 7 5 7 50
DALE SMITH 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE SMITH 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE NAVARRE 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CASEY OFFORD 7 5 7 5 7 6 6 4 7 54
NET 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 42
AGS 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 4 7 52
COREY CALLAWAY 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MERT SAPINORO 6 5 6 5 6 7 6 5 8 54
NET 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 39
AGS 6 5 6 5 6 7 6 5 8 54
ERIC BURNHAM 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ED HAYWOOD 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRUCE HANSBERRY 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 49
NET 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 39
AGS 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 49
AARON HAYWOOD 7 7 4 3 7 6 7 4 9 54
NET 5 5 3 2 6 4 6 3 7 41 1
AGS 7 7 4 3 7 6 7 4 8 53
LANE GREEN 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVEN HASH 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 8 46
NET 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 34
AGS 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 8 46
MERLIN WINDELS 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TAMARA CHING 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEPHANIE BURNHAM 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICH GREGORY 7 4 6 9 7 6 5 5 6 55
NET 5 2 5 7 5 4 3 4 4 39 1
AGS 7 4 6 9 7 6 5 5 6 55
BRIAN CHING 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK JONES 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS STEVENSON 7 8 6 6 6 6 6 4 8 57
NET 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 2 6 39 3
AGS 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 4 8 56
MIKE BROULETTE 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 7 47
NET 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 6 40
AGS 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 7 47
PAT BERTRAND 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JIM IWAMOTO 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 8 49
NET 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 43
AGS 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 8 49
RALIEGH SALAZAR 0
NET X X X X X X X X X 0
AGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAUL CHAVEZ 7 5 6 6 5 8 5 8 7 57
NET 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 6 4 37 1
AGS 7 5 6 6 5 8 5 6 7 55

4 Tie Tie Tie 4 5 4 Tie Tie
GROSS SKINS POT

SKINS WON
EACH SKIN IS WORTH

3 2 3 1 3 Tie Tie 2 3
NET SKINS POT

SKINS WON
EACH SKIN IS WORTH

PLAYERS HCP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 TOT NET COMP POINTS NSKNS $$$$ GSKNS $$$$
JACK SARGENT 14 6 5 5 3 6 6 11 5 7 54 40 1 0 1 $2.75   
PAUL CHAVEZ 20 7 5 6 6 5 8 5 8 7 57 37 0 0 1 $2.75   
JIM IWAMOTO 6 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 8 49 43 0 0     
DAVEN HASH 12 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 8 46 34 0 4     

JAY BURNHAM 7 4 5 4 6 6 6 4 5 6 46 39 3 2 1 $2.75 2 $4.50
MERT SAPINORO 15 6 5 6 5 6 7 6 5 8 54 39 0 2     
BRUCE HANSBERRY 10 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 49 39 2 2     
CASEY OFFORD 12 7 5 7 5 7 6 6 4 7 54 42 1 0     

RICH GREGORY 16 7 4 6 9 7 6 5 5 6 55 39 1 0 1 $2.75   
DICK HARDEN 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 41 36 2 4   4 $9.00
MARK DAHLHAUSER 8 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 46 38 1 0     

          X X N/P     

CHRIS DEBUSSY 8 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 44 36 2 4 1 $2.75 1 $2.25
AARON HAYWOOD 13 7 7 4 3 7 6 7 4 9 54 41 1 0 1 $2.75   
MIKE BROULETTE 7 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 7 47 40 0 0     
CHRIS STEVENSON 18 7 8 6 6 6 6 6 4 8 57 39 0 0 3 $8.25   
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Weekly Competition = Most Greens
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